Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS TODD CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

0100

VvC0000119167

Program

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

12BA

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

14 10

7750002

14 10

15 10

15 10

15 10

15 10

15 10

15 10

15 10

15 10

7760005 v i

CFDA #

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

555

553

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

Date

5/11/15

9/9/14

10/14/14

11/12/14

12/8/14

1/13/15

2/13/15

3/10/15

4/7/15

5/12/15

6/9/15

9/9/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

X100010811512800182

X100010811425100082

X100010811428600142

X100010811431400118

X100010811433900092

X100010811501200148

X100010811504300108

X100010811506800099

X100010811509600069

X100010811513100125

X100010811515900116

X100010811425100082

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1of 2

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000156376

Total for

EF15000034760

EF15000052986

EF15000067352

EF15000081181

EF15000098243

EF15000113806

EF15000125365

EF15000139515

EF15000157370

EF15000172532

Total for 7750002

EF15000034760

Amount

12,644.99

12,644.99

66,822.82

85,441.74

72,839.12

56,178.28

60,228.14

75,580.04

39,007.72

71,185.66

63,983.28

64,469.70

655,736.50

25,011.61



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS TODD CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

12DA

VvC0000119167

Program

7760005

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

3840001

CFDA #

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

12

10

84

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

323

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

D575

Date

10/14/14

11/12/14

12/8/14

1/13/15

2/13/15

3/10/15

4/7/15

5/12/15

6/9/15

10/28/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

P

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

X100010811428600142
X100010811431400118
X100010811433900092
X100010811501200148
X100010811504300108
X100010811506800099
X100010811509600069
X100010811513100125

X100010811515900116

1500034279

Grand Total

Page:

20f 2

Run Date: 7/30/15

Forward Ref Document Number Amount

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

EF15000052986

EF15000067352

EF15000081181

EF15000098243

EF15000113806

EF15000125365

EF15000139515

EF15000157370

EF15000172532

Total for 7760005

EF15000060946

Total for 3840001

33,985.98
28,701.54
22,566.52
23,642.88
29,623.97
15,394.90
27,779.16
26,010.05

26,462.81

259,179.42

879.15
879.15

$928,440.06
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